
GLOW CLUB

Glow Unlimited         $99/moGlow Unlimited         $99/mo
Unlimited monthly tanning to glow

year-round! Get 1 Classic Tan

every 5-7 days(3/mo.). Save $80.

Glow+ Membership  $80/mo.Glow+ Membership  $80/mo.

2 Classic Tans per month
Ideal for the glow-getter with a

busy schedule. Save $10.

Glow Membership.   $40/mo.Glow Membership.   $40/mo.

1 Classic Tan per month. 

An easy way to keep a subtle,

consistent glow. Save $5.

$10 upgrade to Rapid Tan. Includes pre/post tan care, complimentary
disposables, pH balancing spray, moisture boost and tropical drying powder. 
Non-transferable. Auto-renews monthly. Cancel anytime with 30 day notice. 

Located at Synergy Spa Suites + Wellness
42 Merchant Row, Milton, WI

www.aesthetics-by-amanda.com
Cannot be combined with any other offers.

TO BOOK, CALL
608-358-9088 or
scan code

Glow your own way + save with a
monthly spray tan membership! 
Glow your own way + save with a
monthly spray tan membership! 



SPRAY TAN PACKAGESSPRAY TAN PACKAGES

Spotlight Glow             $90Spotlight Glow             $90
2 Rapid Tans + Extras* | In-Studio Only 
Rinse in 1-4 hours
Must be used within 2 weeks
Save $20 off regular pricing 
Perfect for weddings, events, vacations + more

Group Glow              $180Group Glow              $180
1 Rapid Tan + Extras* for each person
In-Studio or Mobile | Rinse in 1-4 hours
$45 ea., 4+  ppl (reg. $55 ea.)+$40  for mobile
Perfect for girls’ nights, vacations or events
Concierge service coordinates group scheduling 

Squad Glow              $250Squad Glow              $250
1 Rapid Tan + Extras* for each person
Mobile Only, includes mobile fee
Minimum of 6 people | Rinse in 1-4 hours 
Ideal for cheer, dance or sports teams
Concierge service coordinates group scheduling 

*Extras include: all disposables, pH-rep spray + post-tan hydration mist, tropical-scented
setting powder for a dry, silky finish, detailed pre-and post-tan instructions, and your choice
of complimentary aftercare product to extend your glow.

Located at Synergy Spa Suites + Wellness
42 Merchant Row, Milton, WI

www.aesthetics-by-amanda.com
Cannot be combined with any other offers. Prices subject to change.

TO BOOK, CALL
608-358-9088 or
scan code


